Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building
Keedysville
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Institutional
Totals:
Commercial
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Storage Building
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Sign

Commercial
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Sign

Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Commercial
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet

28,361
204

28,565
270,482

270,482
515

89

604

8,380
1,433

9,813
512
14,748
2,785
2,400

20,445

Sq Feet
230

230
18,721

18,721

2,000
1,450
3,450

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 7/1/2022 Through 7/31/2022

Valuation

$1,721,000
$166,000
$275,000
$2,162,000
$2,395,350
$74,235
$2,469,585
$66,444
$18,000
$84,444
$959,547
$172,075
$77,306
$1,208,928
$390,000
$2,023,603
$500,000
$97,600
$1,000
$3,012,203

Valuation
$61,539

$386,000
$34,000
$481,539
$2,080,000
$7,000
$2,087,000
$19,000
$19,000
$15,000
$15,000
$245,007
$75,000
$320,007

Fees Paid

$17,138.75
$708.75
$627.00
$18,474.50
$41,607.10
$165.00
$41,772.10
$291.70
$338.90
$630.60
$4,764.84
$1,116.90
$250.00
$6,131.74
$1,645.00
$28,722.00
$9,551.50
$496.00
$94.00
$40,508.50
$500.00
$500.00

Fees Paid

$63.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$63.75
$29,968.90
$100.80
$30,069.70
$264.40
$264.40
$80.00
$80.00
$3,761.55
$225.00
$3,986.55



