



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 7/1/2022 Through 7/31/2022

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	28,361	\$1,721,000	\$17,138.75
	Cell Tower	4	204	\$166,000	\$708.75
	Institutional	1		\$275,000	\$627.00
	Totals:	13	28,565	\$2,162,000	\$18,474.50
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	5	270,482	\$2,395,350	\$41,607.10
	Retaining Wall	1		\$74,235	\$165.00
	Totals:	6	270,482	\$2,469,585	\$41,772.10
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	3	515	\$66,444	\$291.70
	Free Standing	2	89	\$18,000	\$338.90
	Totals:	5	604	\$84,444	\$630.60
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	16	8,380	\$959,547	\$4,764.84
	Porch-Deck-Slab	11	1,433	\$172,075	\$1,116.90
	Solar Panels	5		\$77,306	\$250.00
	Totals:	32	9,813	\$1,208,928	\$6,131.74
Residential Building New Construction	Swimming Pool	9	512	\$390,000	\$1,645.00
	Stick Built Home	7	14,748	\$2,023,603	\$28,722.00
	Semi-Detached Home	2	2,785	\$500,000	\$9,551.50
	Storage Building	2	2,400	\$97,600	\$496.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$1,000	\$94.00
	Totals:	21	20,445	\$3,012,203	\$40,508.50
Residential Demolition		10			\$500.00
	Totals:	10			\$500.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Addition/Alterations	2	230	\$61,539	\$63.75
	Sign	1			\$0.00
	Commercial	1		\$386,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$34,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	5	230	\$481,539	\$63.75
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	10	18,721	\$2,080,000	\$29,968.90
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$7,000	\$100.80
	Totals:	11	18,721	\$2,087,000	\$30,069.70
Hancock Building	Sign	1		\$19,000	\$264.40
	Totals:	1		\$19,000	\$264.40
Keedysville Building	Addition/Alterations	1		\$15,000	\$80.00
	Totals:	1		\$15,000	\$80.00
Williamsport Building	Commercial	3	2,000	\$245,007	\$3,761.55
	Addition/Alterations	1	1,450	\$75,000	\$225.00
	Totals:	4	3,450	\$320,007	\$3,986.55